1-52 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
CMI211-999 / CMI211-992VF-7820 / CMI211-991 / CMI211-990 / CMI211-989
CMI211 System Family
Model CMI211-999 CMI211-989 CMI211-992VF-7820 CMI211-991 CMI211-990
System
System
Mainboard MI999AF/ MI999EF MI989F MI992VF MI991AF/MI991VF MI990VF/MI990EF
Processor

1-53Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
CMI211 System Family
Ordering Information
CMI211-999AFM Chassis with MI999AFE-W (W480E) + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot
(RoHS2)
CMI211-999EFM Chassis with MI999EFE-H (H420E) + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot
(RoHS2)
CMI211-989-2748 Chassis with MI989F-2748 (AMD V2748) + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot
(RoHS2)
CMI211-989-2718 Chassis with MI989F-2718 (AMD V2718) + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot
(RoHS2)
CMI211-992VF-7820M Chassis with MI992VF-7820 + IP119 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot (RoHS2)
CMI211-991AFM Chassis with MI991AF + IP119 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot (RoHS2)
CMI211-991EFM Chassis with MI991EF + IP119 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot (RoHS2)
CMI211-990-6820M Chassis with MI990VF-6820E + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot (RoHS2)
CMI211-990-6440M Chassis with MI990VF-6440E + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot (RoHS2)
CMI211-990-6100M Chassis with MI990EF-6100E + IP119 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (x16) expansion slot (RoHS2)
Based on MI999 & MI992VF-7820 & MI991 & MI990 I/O
CMI211-991EFM-P1000 only
CMI211-991EFM-P1000
& CMI211-989
Based on MI989 I/O
Dimensions and Drawing 1